Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards FY 2022
Organization State Program Award Amount

Haywood Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.

Central Harden Fire D

District Number 3 Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.
Waddy Volunteer Fire Department

Crofton Volunteer Fire Department

Haywood Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.

Carter County Emergency Ambulance Service

City of Martin

Christian County/West Side

City of Smithland & Smithland

Flemingsburg Volunteer Fire Department
Muhlenberg County Fire Department Graham Division Inc
Middlecreek Volunteer Fire Department
Mccreary County Fiscal Court

Temple Hill Volunteer Fire Department

Southern Campbell Fire District

Russell Springs Volunteer Fire Department
Nichols Fire District

Lake Jericho Volunteer Fire Rescue & Rescue Department, Inc.

City of Olive Hill

Bonnieville Volunteer Fire Department |
City of Edgewood

Drakesboro Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.
Twin City Ambulance Service Inc

City of Georgetown

Wayne, County of

Edmonson County Ambulance District
Poole Community Fire Department Inc
Ambulance Inc of Laurel County
Russellville Rural Fire Department
Rousseau Volunteer Fire Department
Honey Grove Volunteer Fire Department
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Vehicle Acquisition

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Vehicle Acquisition

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Vehicle Acquisition

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety

$371,428
$95,860
$120,238
$178,476
$114,092
$35,238
$154,463
$35,314
$75,904
$29,836
$111,428
$96,868
$211,885
$173,197
$24,466
$5,089
$118,247
$56,178
$58,819
$234,080
$96,169
$203,371
$187,098
$106,018
$63,181
$120,214
$79,713
$111,034
$214,378
$58,290
$62,979
$41,913



City of Williamstown

City of Fort Thomas

Alvaton Volunteer Fire Department, Inc., The
Gracey Volunteer Fire And Rescue Department, Inc.
East Barren Fire Department

Pleasure Ridge Park Fire District

Falmouth, City of

Campbell County Fire District 1
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
Northeast Nelson Fire Department

Raceland, City of

Bowling Green, City of

Fifth District Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.
Covington, City of

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
City of Winchester

Whitesville Fire Department

Madison Co Fiscal Court

City of Winchester

Glasgow, City of

Big Sandy Volunteer Fire Department

519 Volunteer Fire Department

Newport, City of

South Hopkins Volunteer Fire Department, The
Anchorage Middletown Fire & Ems

Mount Vernon City Hall

Marrowbone West Cumberland Fire Department
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Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Vehicle Acquisition

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Vehicle Acquisition

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety

$41,166
$57,142
$32,298
$453,227
$25,714
$236,592
$248,047
$26,600
$928,655
$242,666
$25,714
$110,974
$39,317
$38,818
$542,400
$27,771
$52,380
$25,203
$500,000
$119,047
$11,428
$129,905
$2,912
$73,058
$702,272
$168,769
$11,626
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