Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards	FY 2022		
Organization	State	Program	Award Amount
Haywood Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$371,428
Central Harden Fire D	KY	Operations and Safety	\$95,860
District Number 3 Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	KY	Operations and Safety	\$120,238
Waddy Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$178,476
Crofton Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$114,092
Haywood Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	KY	Operations and Safety	\$35,238
Carter County Emergency Ambulance Service	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$154,463
City of Martin	KY	Operations and Safety	\$35,314
Christian County/West Side	KY	Operations and Safety	\$75,904
City of Smithland & Smithland	KY	Operations and Safety	\$29,836
Flemingsburg Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$111,428
Muhlenberg County Fire Department Graham Division Inc	KY	Operations and Safety	\$96,868
Middlecreek Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$211,885
Mccreary County Fiscal Court	KY	Operations and Safety	\$173,197
Temple Hill Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$24,466
Southern Campbell Fire District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$5,089
Russell Springs Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$118,247
Nichols Fire District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$56,178
Lake Jericho Volunteer Fire Rescue & Rescue Department, Inc.	KY	Operations and Safety	\$58,819
City of Olive Hill	KY	Operations and Safety	\$234,080
Bonnieville Volunteer Fire Department I	KY	Operations and Safety	\$96,169
City of Edgewood	KY	Operations and Safety	\$203,371
Drakesboro Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	KY	Operations and Safety	\$187,098
Twin City Ambulance Service Inc	KY	Operations and Safety	\$106,018
City of Georgetown	KY	Operations and Safety	\$63,181
Wayne, County of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$120,214
Edmonson County Ambulance District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$79,713
Poole Community Fire Department Inc	KY	Operations and Safety	\$111,034
Ambulance Inc of Laurel County	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$214,378
Russellville Rural Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$58,290
Rousseau Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$62,979
Honey Grove Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$41,913

C' CARILL	107	0 10 f .	A44.466
City of Williamstown	KY	Operations and Safety	\$41,166
City of Fort Thomas	KY	Operations and Safety	\$57,142
Alvaton Volunteer Fire Department, Inc., The	KY	Operations and Safety	\$32,298
Gracey Volunteer Fire And Rescue Department, Inc.	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$453,227
East Barren Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$25,714
Pleasure Ridge Park Fire District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$236,592
Falmouth, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$248,047
Campbell County Fire District 1	KY	Operations and Safety	\$26,600
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government	KY	Operations and Safety	\$928,655
Northeast Nelson Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$242,666
Raceland, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$25,714
Bowling Green, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$110,974
Fifth District Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	KY	Operations and Safety	\$39,317
Covington, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$38,818
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government	KY	Operations and Safety	\$542,400
City of Winchester	KY	Operations and Safety	\$27,771
Whitesville Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$52,380
Madison Co Fiscal Court	KY	Operations and Safety	\$25,203
City of Winchester	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$500,000
Glasgow, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$119,047
Big Sandy Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$11,428
519 Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$129,905
Newport, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$2,912
South Hopkins Volunteer Fire Department, The	KY	Operations and Safety	\$73,058
Anchorage Middletown Fire & Ems	KY	Operations and Safety	\$702,272
Mount Vernon City Hall	KY	Operations and Safety	\$168,769
Marrowbone West Cumberland Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$11,626